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Careers, Employability and Skills - Introduction 

 

Careers, Employability and Skills (CES) is part of the Educational & Skills 

Development Division within the Directorate of Academic & Student Affairs. It 

comprises of four teams offering support for employability and skills 

development as follows:  

 
Student Development Team: works directly with Queen’s students and staff, 

as well as other external partners, to develop; promote and support 

opportunities for students to enhance their employability through work-related 

learning and Careers Education, Information, Advice and Guidance (CEAIG). See 

About Us on the careers website to find out more about the career consultants 

who work with each Faculty and School. 
 

Employer Engagement Team: Co-ordinates the University’s relationships with 

employers through and Account Management System and delivers a wide range 

of employability initiatives in partnership with employers such as presentations, 

workshops, Careers Fairs.  

Student Survey Team: Co-ordinates and manages the University’s key student 

surveys (National Student Survey, Graduate Outcomes, and the First Year and 

Second Year Experience surveys). The team have established relationships with 

senior management and all the Faculties and Schools across the University. The 

Student Survey Team also delivers a wide range of key reports to various 

committees and offers ad-hoc data analyst support to staff throughout Queen’s.  

Global Opportunities: Co-ordinates international exchange programmes, and 

associated funding, which enable Queen’s students to undertake part of their 

degree at a partner institution overseas. Key programmes include Erasmus, 

University Exchange and Study USA. Also handles the admission of international 

students to Queen’s, for one or two semesters, on exchange or Study Abroad 

programmes.  

Operations Team: Provides operational solutions and support across the CES 

Service. 

 

Contact Information 

 

Careers, Employability and Skills 
Student Guidance Centre 

Queen’s University Belfast 

University Road 

Belfast BT7 1NN 

Tel: 028 9097 2727 

E-mail: careers@qub.ac.uk (students) 
Web: www.qub.ac.uk/careers (students)  

E-mail: recruit@qub.ac.uk (employers) 

Web: www.qub.ac.uk/recruitourstudents (employers) 

http://www.qub.ac.uk/directorates/sgc/careers/AboutUs/CareersConsultants/
mailto:careers@qub.ac.uk
http://www.qub.ac.uk/careers
mailto:recruit@qub.ac.uk
http://www.qub.ac.uk/recruitourstudents
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Trevor Johnston Head of Careers, 
Employability & 

Skills (Acting) 

t.johnston@qub.ac.uk 
1164  

 

Roisin Copeland Student 
Development 

Manager 

 

roisin.copeland@qub.ac.uk 
1391 

 

Eimear Gallagher Senior Careers 

Consultant 

Schools: Natural & 

Built Environment 

(Environmental 

Planning and 

Architecture), 
Nursing & Midwifery 

 

e.gallagher@qub.ac.uk 

1300 

 

Diane Masson Careers Consultant 
P/T 

Schools of AEL 

(Arts) Medicine, 

Dentistry and 

Pharmacy  

 

d.masson@qub.ac.uk 
1565 

Ann Doris Senior Careers and 

Industrial Placement 

Consultant 

School of 
Electronics, 

Electrical 

Engineering and 

Computer Science 

 

a.doris@qub.ac.uk 

5346 

Thomas Donnelly Work Placement 

Student 

 

t.donnelly@qub.ac.uk 

3912 

 

Claire Ussher 

 

 

Careers Consultant 

P/T 

School of Law, 

Social Sciences and 
Social Work 

 

c.ussher@qub.ac.uk 

3510 

Mark Gallagher Careers and 

Placement 
Consultant 

School of Biological 

Sciences 

 

m.gallagher@qub.ac.uk 

3957 

mailto:t.johnston@qub.ac.uk
mailto:roisin.copeland@qub.ac.uk
mailto:e.gallagher@qub.ac.uk
mailto:d.masson@qub.ac.uk
mailto:a.doris@qub.ac.uk
mailto:t.donnelly@qub.ac.uk
mailto:c.ussher@qub.ac.uk
mailto:m.gallagher@qub.ac.uk
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Lisa Monaghan Clerical Officer 

School of Biological 

Sciences 

 

l.monaghan@qub.ac.uk 

3778 

Patricia Durkin Careers Consultant 

Schools of 

Mathematics and 
Physics, Biomedical 

Sciences and 

Queen’s University 

Management School, 

(Finance, Actuarial 

Science & 
Accounting 

 

p.durkin@qub.ac.uk 

3607 

Greta O’Donnell 
 

Careers Consultant 
Schools of 

Chemistry and 

Chemical 

Engineering, 

Mechanical and 

Aerospace 

Engineering, 
Sociology, Social 

Policy and Social 

Work and History 

and Anthropology 

 

g.m.odonnell@qub.ac.uk 
3810 

Emma Lennox 

 

 

Careers Consultant 

P/T (part 

International 

Students) 
Schools of AEL , 

QUMS (Accounting 

and Finance)  

 

e.lennox@qub.ac.uk 

3194 

Karen McCann Career Consultant 

(part Development 

Weeks) School of 

HAPP – History, 

Politics, 

International Studies 
and Philosophy; 

QUMS (Economics 

and Management) 

and; Education 

karen.mccann@qub.ac.uk  

5163 

Helen Russell Information Officer h.russell@qub.ac.uk 

1570 

 

mailto:l.monaghan@qub.ac.uk
mailto:p.durkin@qub.ac.uk
mailto:g.m.odonnell@qub.ac.uk
mailto:e.lennox@qub.ac.uk
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Nick Bohill 

 

Student Surveys 

Officer 

n.bohill@qub.ac.uk 

3909 

 

Heather Burton Graduate 

Destinations and 

Statistics Officer  

h.burton@qub.ac.uk 

1333 

 

Duncan Berryman Graduate 

Destinations and 

Statistics Assistant 

d.berryman@qub.ac.uk 

1563 

 

Tom Mervyn Employer 

Engagement Officer 

t.mervyn@qub.ac.uk 

3840 

 

Rachael Corridan (on 

maternity leave) 

Employer 

Engagement Officer 

r.sands@qub.ac.uk 

1344 

 

Claudine Sutherland 

(covering Rachael’s 

maternity leave) 

Employer 

Engagement Officer 

c.sutherland@qub.ac.uk  

1344 

Clare Sinanan 

 

 

Employer 

Engagement Officer 

c.sinanan@qub.ac.uk 

5316 

 

Christine Boyd 

 

 

Development Officer 

(Work Related 

Learning) 

christine.boyd@qub.ac.uk 

5253 

 

Stephanie Drain 

 

My Future Co-

ordinator 

 

s.stitt@qub.ac.uk 

3094 

 

Jenny McAuley 

 

Development Officer 

Operations Team 

j.mcauley@qub.ac.uk  

3064 

 

Nuala Griffin Employment  Liaison  

Co-ordinator 

n.griffin@qub.ac.uk 

3615 

 

Elaine McMahon  

 

Events Co-ordinator e.mcmahon@qub.ac.uk 

3950 

 

Joanne O’Brien Clerical Officer 

 

joanne.obrien@qub.ac.uk  

1435 

 

Cara Shaw 

 

Clerical Officer 

 

cara.shaw@qub.ac.uk 

5137 

 

Clare James 

 

 

Clerical Officer c.james@qub.ac.uk  

3379 

Stacey Kearney Clerical Officer 

 

 

s.kearney@qub.ac.uk 

mailto:n.bohill@qub.ac.uk
mailto:h.burton@qub.ac.uk
mailto:d.berryman@qub.ac.uk
mailto:t.mervyn@qub.ac.uk
mailto:j.armstrong@qub.ac.uk
mailto:c.sutherland@qub.ac.uk
mailto:c.sinanan@qub.ac.uk
mailto:christine.boyd@qub.ac.uk
mailto:s.stitt@qub.ac.uk
mailto:j.mcauley@qub.ac.uk
mailto:n.griffin@qub.ac.uk
mailto:e.mcmahon@qub.ac.uk
mailto:joanne.obrien@qub.ac.uk
mailto:cara.shaw@qub.ac.uk
mailto:c.james@qub.ac.uk
mailto:s.kearney@qub.ac.uk


Careers, Employability and Skills Introduction 

 

Joanne Walsh  Jobshop Coordinator 

- Oncampus Jobs 

oncampusjobs@qub.ac.uk 

3953 

 

Dale Smith Jobshop Assistant oncampusjobs@qub.ac.uk 

3640 

 

Shane Magee Clerical Officer s.magee@qub.ac.uk  

3617 

 

 

Donna Beckington Head of Global 

Opportunities 

d.beckington@qub.ac.uk 

5093 

 

Ruairi McGrillen Global Opportunities 

Development Officer 

r.mcgrillen@qub.ac.uk 

1440 

 

Rachel Mulligan (on 

maternity leave till Feb 

2020) 

Global Opportunities 

Officer 

rachel.courtney@qub.ac.uk 

1452 

 

Noemi Rodriguez 

Dominguez 

(covering Rachel’s 

maternity leave) 
 

Clerical Officer n.rodriguezdominguez@qub.ac.uk  

1452 

Gemma Quail Clerical Officer g.quail@qub.ac.uk 

5255 

Rachel Battersby Clerical Officer r.battersby@qub.ac.uk 

1556 

 

Conleth Burns Global Opportunities 

Officer  

conleth.burns@qub.ac.uk 

3833 
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